
LSU System Breakdown Numbers: PBV Annual Training for calendar year 2024 

 

 
LSU 

A&M 
LSUA LSUE LSUS 

HSC 
NO 

HSC S AgCenter PBRC HCSD Total 

Responsible Employees 8,002 463 233 1119 4,112 2,189 972 602 441 18,133 

Completion Annual Training  
7681 
(96%) 

427 
(92.2%) 

190 
(81.5%) 

972 
87% 

3,472 
(84.4%) 

2,124 
(97%) 

903 
(93%) 

599 
(99.5%) 

433 
(98%) 

16,801 
92.6% 

Confidential Advisors 29 3 2 7 4 6 2 0 3 56 

Completion Annual Training 
28 

(96.5%) 
3 

(100%) 
2   

(100%) 
7 

(100%) 
4 

(100%) 
6 

(100%) 
2   

(100%) 
0 

3 
(100%) 

55 
98.2% 

 

 


