	LSU A&M	LSUA	LSUE	LSUS	HSC NO	HSC S	AgCenter	PBRC	HCSD	Total
Responsible Employees	8,002	463	233	1119	4,112	2,189	972	602	441	18,133
Completion Annual Training	7681 (96%)	427 (92.2%)	190 (81.5%)	972 87%	3,472 (84.4%)	2,124 (97%)	903 (93%)	599 (99.5%)	433 (98%)	16,801 92.6%
Confidential Advisors	29	3	2	7	4	6	2	0	3	56
Completion Annual Training	28 (96.5%)	3 (100%)	2 (100%)	7 (100%)	4 (100%)	6 (100%)	2 (100%)	0	3 (100%)	55 98.2%

LSU System Breakdown Numbers: PBV Annual Training for calendar year 2024